ENG

NONCLASSROOMTA
Seniority Data as of 11-08-2024

Last Name First Name

Simms
Stiene
Barabas
Dorkings
Finneran

Velisha
Natalie
George
Susan

Rosette

ID

N00482089
N00688419
N00664006
N00515129
N00621044

Dept
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

Pos

Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom
Tech Assist Non-Classroom

Seniority
39
38
28

Seniority

Date
8/18/2003
3/6/2005
9/4/2007
9/1/1995
7/9/2024



