## ENG NONCLASSROOM TA

Seniority Data as of 11-08-2024

						Seniority
<b>Last Name</b>	First Name	ID	Dept	Pos	Seniority	Date
Simms	Velisha	N00482089	ENG	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	39	8/18/2003
Stiene	Natalie	N00688419	ENG	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	38	3/6/2005
Barabas	George	N00664006	ENG	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	28	9/4/2007
Dorkings	Susan	N00515129	ENG	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	9/1/1995
Finneran	Rosette	N00621044	ENG	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	1	7/9/2024